Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
9/11/2016
P162550026 00:33 CON * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT
P162550028 00:34 * * 23110 THROW MOVING VEHIC E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P162550029 00:36 RTF OA160051045 594 VANDALISM 900 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162550031 00:41 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO JOHN MUIR MEDICAL CENTER, WCR
P162550037 00:51 UTL * 314 INDECENT EXPOSURE 70 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162550052 01:26 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 800 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P162550057 01:35 ARR 0OA160051044 23152A DUI MISD CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162550069 02:17 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 5200 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P162550095 04:05 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P162550109 05:12 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162550115 05:33 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162550119 05:51 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162550135 06:45 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE Not Available
P162550138 06:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P162550174 08:26 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P162550195 09:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162550199 09:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CITY AMPHITHEATHER
P162550201 09:20 RTF OA160051047 488 PETTY THEFT 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK

P162550207 09:25 RTF  OA160051046 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 10 Block TERRI CT, OAK

P162550212 09:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162550216  09:33 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block BARN DANCE WY, OAK
P162550239 10:00 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P162550256 10:29 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block MATISSE CT, OAK

P162550257 10:30 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CONNIE LN/DENNIS CT, OAK

P162550272 10:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
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P162550286 11:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MONET DR, OAK
P162550296 11:34 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER RITE AID OAK, OAK
P162550297 11:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/E ACME ST, OAK
P162550305 11:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162550307 11:46 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162550316 11:57 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD COPPER KNOLL WY/CEDAR GLEN DR, OALl
P162550322 12:04 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER GROCERY OUTLET
P162550343 12:52 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block NUTMEG DR, OAK
P162550352 13:06 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block SONNETT CT, OAK
P162550359 13:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK

P162550383 13:40 RTF OA160051048 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(MAIN ST/E BOLTON RD, OAK

P162550389 13:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P162550390 13:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162550391 13:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162550398 14:01 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P162550400 14:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK
P162550411 14:256 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162550421 14:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162550467 16:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUARTE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162550491 16:35 RTF  OA160051049 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162550512 17:14 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LA VISTA DR/CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P162550518 17:22 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAKEWOOD DR/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P162550527 17:35 UTL * 415L LOITERING 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162550532 17:46 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P162550545 18:13 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block OHARA AV, OAK

P162550554 18:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
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P162550559 18:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P162550563 18:41 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 100 Block DANVERS CT, OAK
P162550573 19:05 RTF OA160051050 488SL SHOPLIFT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P162550595 19:41 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P162550607 19:58 RTF OA160051051 246 SHOOT OCCUPIED DW 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P162550621 20:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 50 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P162550626 20:18 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 4000 Block BLK MEHAFFY WY
P162550650 20:54 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1800 Block SHERRY CR, OAK
P162550651 20:56 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE W SUMMERFIELD CT/FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK

P162550664 21:16 RTF  OA160051052 459A AUTO BURGLARY 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P162550670 21:31 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE DAFFODIL DR/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P162550687 21:58 ARR OA160051053 459 BURGLARY 6400 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P162550690 22:05 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
P162550694 22:09 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK
P162550704 22:22 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P162550710 22:30 UNF * 415N LOUD NOISE 1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P162550722  22:48 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5TH ST/MAIN ST, OAK

P162550730 23:18 RTF OA160051055 594 VANDALISM E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P162550731 23:19 RTF OA160051056 594 VANDALISM E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P162550732 23:20 RTF  OA160051057 594 VANDALISM 900 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162550733 23:20 RTF OA160051058 594 VANDALISM 900 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
9/12/2016

P162560008 00:37 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P162560011  00:51 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN(NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P162560025 02:12 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 30 Block CAYUGA ST, OAK

P162560037 03:39 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 30 Block CAYUGA ST, OAK
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P162560042 04:.01 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 20 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK
P162560050 04:54 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
P162560052 05:05 * * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162560054 05:05 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK
P162560055 05:08 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P162560056 05:09 RTF OA160051059 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P162560058 05:11 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P162560060 05:13 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1500 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P162560069 05140 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P162560095 07:13 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block JANE LN, OAK
P162560119 07:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P162560124 07:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL
P162560126  07:49 CON * 1746 COURT PITTSBURG DELTA COURT
P162560129 07:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P162560133 07:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P162560143 08:00 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2700 Block PLACER DR, OAK
P162560163 08:19 UNF * PARKER PARKER VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P162560169 08:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

P162560177 08:31 CIT OA160051060 14601 REVOKED LICENSE GROCERY OUTLET

P162560179 08:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block FERNWOOD CR, OAK
P162560185 08:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P162560189 08:44 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

P162560200 08:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P162560226  09:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P162560235 09:28 RTF OA160051061 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P162560250 09:48 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS GYM
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P162560269 10:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P162560270 10:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P162560313 1059 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162560314 11:00 UTL * 594 VANDALISM E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
P162560336 11:35 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
P162560338 11:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK
P162560347 11:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P162560349 11:42 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P162560354 11:54 CON * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P162560368 12:09 RTF OA160051062 1718 TOW 100 Block CENTURY WAY

P162560369 12:11 RTF  OA160051063 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P162560378 12:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P162560388 12:30 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK
P162560413 12:51 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162560421 13:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block FERNWOOD CR, OAK
P162560428 13:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162560429 13:.08 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162560441 1326 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162560446 13:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162560471 13:51 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES BRIDGEHEAD RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P162560472 13:50 UNF * 488 PETTY THEFT 2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P162560507 14:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P162560513 14:49 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P162560550 15:22 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK
P162560551 15629 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

P162560553 15:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
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P162560556 15:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P162560565 15:35 RTF  OA160051064 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162560574 15:54 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P162560577 156:56 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P162560578 1558 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P162560587 16:16 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P162560591 16:18 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block WENTE CT, OAK
P162560633 17:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MEADOW CT, OAK
P162560648 17:25 RTF OA160051065 1718 TOW EL MONTE DR/LA CASA DR, OAK
P162560651 17:29 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK
P162560658 17:40 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OXFORD DR

P162560665 17:46 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162560671 17:50 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK

P162560678 17:57 CON OA160051066 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P162560686 17:59 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P162560694 18:07 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162560698 18:13 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 4800 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P162560712 18:22 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACNORCROSS LN/W RUBY ST, OAK
P162560720 18:32 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACNORCROSS LN/W RUBY ST, OAK
P162560749 19:11 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC CRANE CT/MERGANSER DR, OAK
P162560761 19:22 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST JERSEY ISLAND BRIDGE, OAK
P162560770 19:32 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PANCHOS MARKET 2, OAK
P162560777 1940 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P162560788 19:59 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC GOLD RUN CT/QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P162560798 20:07 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CRANE CT/MERGANSER DR, OAK

P162560811 20:30 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
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P162560812 20:28 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK
P162560871 22:11 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P162560872 22:15 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5200 Block ELM LN, OAK
P162560878 22:26 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P162560896 23:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block PASO NOGAL CT, PHI
9/13/2016
P162570041 01:45 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 711 MAIN / EMPIRE
P162570059 02:47 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST Not Available
P162570076 04:.06 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 500 Block JANE LN, OAK

P162570091 06:14 RTF OA160051067 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block CLEAR LAKE CT, OAK

P162570096 06:46 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER NEROLY/FRANDORIS
P162570105 06:58 CIT * 1712 PARKER No House Number
P162570111  07:.07 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK

P162570119  07:31 CIT OA160051069 14601 REVOKED LICENSE 1400 Block WALNUT MDWS

P162570120 07:31 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CHENIN LN/CHIANTI WY, OAK
P162570127 07:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BROWNSTONE RD/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
P162570131 07:50 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P162570132 07:50 RTF OA160051068 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 600 Block WALNUT DR, OAK

P162570140 07:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P162570147 08:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P162570150 08:06 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block JANE LN, OAK

P162570154 08:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P162570159 08:15 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162570162 08:16 UNF * PARKER PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162570167 08:20 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN(BOTTLEBRUSH CT/HOLLYHOCK DR, OAK

P162570175 08:25 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162570191  08:36
P162570204  08:45
P162570216  08:51
P162570263  09:25
P162570273  09:29
P162570278  09:32
P162570288  09:40
P162570296  09:47
P162570309 10:04
P162570326  10:21
P162570337  10:31
P162570343  10:35
P162570347  10:36
P162570348  10:39
P162570371 10:54
P162570400 11:20
P162570402  11:21
P162570406  11:23
P162570407 11:24
P162570426  11:35
P162570439  11:41
P162570449  11:49
P162570455  11:57
P162570465  12:07
P162570500 12:35
P162570518  12:54
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TELEPHONE CALL
VERBAL DISPUTE

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

No House Number
800 Block SHEARWATER WAY,0AK
500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

UNCONTROLLABLE JU' LA PALOMA HS

BATTERY

VEHICLE THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TOW

ABANDONED VEHICLE
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK

500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
4900 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

500 Block WHITEHALL CT, OAK
2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK
2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
4600 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
MONET DRIVE

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

1400 Block MALLARD LN, OAK

300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
1400 Block ASHWOOD DR

900 Block ALMADEN CIR

1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

3100 Block MAIN ST
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P162570521 12.54 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 3600 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P162570537 13:.08 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162570545 13:14 CIT * 1712 PARKER 30 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P162570588 13:48 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 70 Block ONEIDA ST, OAK

P162570605 14:06 RTF  OA160051073 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 10 Block CONNIE CT, OAK

P162570610 14:14 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3800 Block ACORN DR, OAK

P162570627 14:18 RTF  OA160051074 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block STONY HILL PL, OAK
P162570639 14:34 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P162570658 14:57 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  FRANCISCO VILLA DR/NORCROSS LN, OAI
P162570683 15:114 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P162570694 15:22 RTF  OA160051075 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162570697 156:26 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block CONNIE CT, OAK

P162570706  15:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162570725 1552 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162570769 16:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P162570770 16:34 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC Not Available

P162570780 16:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162570801 17:11  RTF OA160051076 488 PETTY THEFT 300 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P162570804 17:12 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P162570831 17:39 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162570843 17:51 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P162570847 17:54 CON * 1734 CIVIL 60 Block NARCISSUS CT, OAK
P162570875 18:26 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

P162570876 18:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P162570895 1850 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK

P162570912 19:14 STC ~ HS H&S VIOLATION BAYSIDE WY/WATERFORD WY, OAK
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P162570915 19:15 RTF OA160051077 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 300 Block SANDY LN, OAK
P162570916 19:15 CON * 1734 CIVIL 10 Block PAMELA CT, OAK
P162570930 19:31 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL Not Available
P162570952 20:04 CON = 488SL SHOPLIFT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P162570953 20:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P162570963 20:14 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 60 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P162570981 20:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block SANDY LN, OAK
P162571014 21:22 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

P162571046 22:05 ARR OA160051078 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  NEROLY RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P162571087 23:26 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P162571096 23:41 ARR OA160051079 1760 WARRANT ARREST EMPIRE AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK

P162571100 23:47 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 500 Block SAWGRASS WY, OAK
9/14/2016

P162580020 00:49 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT GOLD RUN CT/QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P162580051 02:25 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162580059 03:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P162580062 03:31 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P162580063 03:36 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P162580064 03:38 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P162580074 04:41 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1100 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P162580079 05:26 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS KENNETH LN/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P162580095 06:20 UTL * 1033 ALARM NFI 1600 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P162580132 07:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P162580143 07:41 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P162580145 07:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P162580146 07:42 CAN ~ 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU'4100 Block CHERRY CT, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162580150 07:46
P162580152  07:50
P162580155 07:53
P162580158  07:57
P162580171  08:05
P162580176  08:11
P162580187  08:18
P162580192  08:20
P162580197  08:26
P162580198  08:25
P162580215  08:40
P162580224  08:46
P162580227  08:46
P162580236  08:57
P162580249  09:06
P162580274  09:31
P162580285 09:40
P162580296  09:47
P162580305 09:54
P162580318  10:03
P162580330  10:13
P162580339  10:16
P162580344  10:18
P162580345 10:19
P162580351 10:24
P162580357 10:28

STC
STC
CIT
STC
CIT
CIT
CON
uTL
CON
AIC
STC
UNF
CON
CON
CON
CIT
STC
CON
CIT

CON
UTL
CIT
STC
CON
CON

OA160051080

*

1702
1702
1710
1702
1710
1710
1745
1732
1126
1713P
1702
10851
1712
1712
1712
1711
1059
1711
1059
1021
1744
23103
1712
1712
1744

1744

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
CvC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

OuT MISC

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
PD/EVID ROOM

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

OCCUPIED STALLED VIWB LAUREL/NEROLY

ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
VEHICLE THEFT
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
TELEPHONE CALL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING

PARKER

PARKER

LAUREL ELEMENTARY

PICASSO DR/VIGNOLA CT, OAK

2ND ST/MAIN ST, OAK

1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
MAGNOLIA PARK

MAIN/NEROLY

GEHRINGER SCHOOL

5100 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
No House Number

2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
LAVENDER WY/HIBISCUS WY, OAK
300 Block W RUBY ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block LA BREA WY, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162580370 10:36  CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P162580379 10:45 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162580382 10:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P162580400 11:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P162580408 11:13 CIT * 1712 PARKER MAGNOLIA PARK
P162580434 11:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162580437 11:51 STC * 1712 PARKER STRATFORD PL/MOORE DR, OAK
P162580452 12:06 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162580453 12:06 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P162580491 12:32 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P162580511 1248 CON * 1712 PARKER CHABLIS WY/GAMAY WY
P162580530 12:59 CIT * 1712 PARKER MAGNOLIA PARK
P162580544 13:12 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P162580545 13:11 STC * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P162580549 13:177 CON * 1712 PARKER DAFFODIL DR/CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162580554 13:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block SHANNON WY, OAK
P162580568 13:30 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block HILL AV, OAK
P162580571 13:33 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162580584 13:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P162580587 13:51 CIT * 1712 PARKER DIANE CT
P162580598 14:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162580600 14:04 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162580602 14:05 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT CHURCH ON LAUREL
P162580615 14:17 CIT * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P162580634 14:28 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P162580639 14:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162580651 14:46
P162580670  15:06
P162580673 15:14
P162580679  15:20
P162580709 15:48
P162580735 16:13
P162580741 16:15
P162580743  16:17
P162580754  16:29
P162580783  17:08
P162580790 17:16
P162580835 17:48
P162580846  17:54
P162580850  17:59
P162580855  18:09
P162580857  18:12
P162580860 18:16
P162580861 18:20
P162580888  18:42
P162580898  18:50
P162580902  18:56
P162580914  19:08
P162580920  19:09
P162580934  19:25
P162580945 19:42
P162580949  19:50

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
uTL
RTF
CON
STC
CON
CIT
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
AIC

* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* MSG
* 1739
* 1744
* 1738
OA160051081 594
* 1715
* 1745
* 1710
* 1712
* 415V
* 1712
* 415NBR
* 415V
* HBC
* 1744
* 594
* 1711
* 1702
* 1739
* 1738
* 1744

OA160051082 1713P

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
MESSAGE

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

2100 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK

No House Number

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
VANDALISM

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
OUT MISC

CvC MOVER
PARKER

VERBAL DISPUTE
PARKER

NEIGHBOR DISPUTE
VERBAL DISPUTE
HAILED BY CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM

CVC NON MOVER

PATROL REQUEST

5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

30 Block SHADOWOOD PL, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

BEH LUCKYS

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
400 Block BEAULIEU LANE

200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

300 Block DEERPARK WAY

1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK

60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

1800 Block FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

EMERSON RANCH

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

GRAND CANYON CR/ROCKY MOUNTAIN W
200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/HOLLY DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162580958  19:59
P162580974  20:29
P162580978  20:35
P162581003  21:03
P162581021  21:29
P162581040  21:57
P162581041  21:59
P162581067  22:37
P162581071  22:47
P162581079  23:00
P162581100  23:31
P162581107  23:55
9/15/2016
P162590053 01:48
P162590056  02:02
P162590057  02:07
P162590069  02:53
P162590081  03:48
P162590084  04:10
P162590085  04:23
P162590090 05:26
P162590092  05:36
P162590100 06:18
P162590116  07:17
P162590154  08:02
P162590156  08:04

UTL

UTL

CON
STC
uTL

CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
CAN

CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
UTL

CON
CON
uTL

STC
CON
CON
STC

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

415M
415N
1744
1744
23103
1744
1711
1744
1744
1719
1744

1033

1719
1711
1738
1033A
1033A
415
1744
1719
WC
1730
1732
1745

1702

LOUD MUSIC

LOUD NOISE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
OUTSIDE ASSIST
ALARM AUDIBLE
ALARM AUDIBLE

Not Available

VERONA AV/CARRINGTON DR, OAK
TACO BELL OAK, OAK

No House Number

MYRTLE LN/LAVENDER WY, OAK
500 Block OHARA AV, OAK

OHARA AV/NUTMEG DR, OAK
WATERFORD WY/BAYSIDE WY, OAK
400 Block WOODMONT PL, OAK
HALL ST/W ACME ST, OAK

20 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK

2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK

5900 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK

TACO BELL OAK, OAK

5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC SYCAMORE DR/PARK PLACE DR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
WELFARE CHECK
MEDICAL HOSPITAL

4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE HALL ST/W ACME ST, OAK

OuUT MISC
PATROL REQUEST

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
LAUREL ELEMENTARY



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162590160  08:07
P162590168 08:12
P162590169  08:15
P162590182  08:27
P162590199  08:40
P162590206  08:43
P162590219  08:52
P162590251  09:16
P162590294  09:44
P162590302 09:48
P162590313  09:54
P162590368  10:37
P162590429  11:11
P162590468 11:46
P162590547 12:54
P162590558  13:03
P162590568  13:07
P162590570 13:10
P162590573  13:12
P162590616  13:53
P162590630  14:02
P162590654  14:17
P162590691 14:46
P162590693  14:47
P162590729  15:23
P162590731 15:24

STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
uTL

CON
UTL
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

1702
1744
1711

1711

1744
1712
1744
INFO
1702
1744
1744
1731

1744
1719
1021

1745
1732
5305
1744
653M
1732
1734
1744
1730
1712

1712

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
BEAT INFO

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FOUND PROPERTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
TELEPHONE CALL
OuT MISC

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EMPIRE AV/TRUMAN LN, OAK

MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK

No House Number

SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK

E HOME ST/2ND ST, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK

BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

2900 Block MAIN ST, OAK

30 Block REMBRANDT CT, OAK
WATERFORD WY/BAYSIDE WY, OAK
No House Number

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 600 Block SCABBARD WY, OAK

IDENTITY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PHONE HARASS

Not Available
SYCAMORE DR/PARK PLACE DR, OAK
300 Block 3RD ST, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
MEDICAL HOSPITAL
PARKER

PARKER

300 Block 2ND ST, OAK

QUAIL VALLEY RUN/LAUREL RD, OAK
100 Block STAR ST, OAK

20 Block FOXGLOVE CT

20 Block FOXGLOVE CT



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P162590753 15:51 CON * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P162590761 15:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P162590764 16:01 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162590773 16:07 RTF  OA160051083 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162590775 16:08 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P162590784 16:14 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P162590787 16:15 CON * 1712 PARKER 30 Block FULLER CT, OAK
P162590796 16:27 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block DOBSON CT, OAK
P162590799 16:32 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block MALICOAT CT, OAK
P162590801 16:31 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P162590826 16:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162590842 17:11 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LUCKY

P162590843 17:13 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4000 Block FREESIA DR, OAK
P162590845 17:13 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 100 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P162590852 17:21 CON * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
P162590865 17:33 STC * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY TETON RD/YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P162590886 17:56 CON OA160051085 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P162590891 18:03 RTF  OA160051086 1734 CIVIL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162590911 1824 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1700 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK

P162590916  18:28° RTF  OA160051084 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 4600 Block PINOT CT, OAK

P162590957 19:23 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P162590997 20:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P162591013  20:27 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P162591040 21:00 CAN * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN(BAYSIDE WY/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P162591083 22:01 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAK

P162591113 23:.08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4200 Block NORTHWOOD CT, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P162591123 23:29 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block MERLOT CT, OAK
9/16/2016
P162600015 00:29 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT ANVILWOOD PL/ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P162600017 00:30 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC Not Available
P162600022 00:40 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 5300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P162600027 00:50 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS/OPHARA
P162600031 01:00 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OAKLEY RD / EMPIRE AVE
P162600084 04:12 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P162600088 04:23 ARR OA160051087 1760 WARRANT ARREST E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

P162600089 04:29 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE E SUMMER LAKE DR/EASTPORT DR, OAK
P162600111  06:11 RTF  OA160051088 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P162600120 06:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E HOME ST/2ND ST, OAK

P162600129 07:11 AIC OA160051089 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162600132 07:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P162600135 07:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162600140 07:37 RTF  OA160051090 1731 FOUND PROPERTY JOSHUA ST/CARPENTER RD, OAK

P162600151 08:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

P162600157 08:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P162600160 08:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P162600169 08:22 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4600 Block ALDER DR, OAK

P162600176  08:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P162600192 08:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block DEERPARK WY, OAK
P162600193 08:53 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P162600208 09:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162600213 09:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block ALDER DR, OAK

P162600214 09:14 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP NEROLY RD/OAKLEY RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P162600291 10:17 AIC OA160051091 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK

P162600293 10:17 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P162600306 10:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P162600358 11:00 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P162600371 11:10 RTF  OA160051092 273A CHILD ABUSE 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P162600378 11:18 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P162600397 11:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER LAVENDER WY/HIBISCUS WY, OAK
P162600431 11:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block ALDER DR, OAK
P162600433 11:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P162600434 11:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P162600439 11:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK

P162600456 12:13 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME RALEYS OAK, OAK

P162600492 12:37 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P162600502 12:49 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162600505 12:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162600507 12:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162600551 13:27r STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162600580 13:56 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 4700 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P162600616  14:28 CON * PARKER PARKER AMARYLLIS ST/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P162600618 14:31 RTF  OA160051094 273A CHILD ABUSE VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

P162600629 14:44 RTF  OA160051093 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P162600637  14:51 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL W UNIT

P162600666 1526 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P162600675 1536 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P162600683 1545 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

P162600687 15:47 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK



70

\

CON
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
UNF
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
UTL
CON
RTF
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162600688 15:51
P162600692 15:54
P162600694 15:55
P162600707 16:07
P162600715 16:17
P162600716 16:17
P162600746 17:01
P162600752 17:10
P162600756 17:15
P162600759 17:17
P162600761 17:24
P162600766 17:32
P162600767 17:33
P162600773 17:43
P162600789 18:08
P162600790 18:09
P162600818 18:44
P162600832 18:59
P162600843 19:13
P162600849 19:20
P162600853 19:23
P162600862 19:38
P162600875 20:04
P162600879 20:06
P162600902 20:27
P162600904 20:28

ARR

* 1744
* 22500F
* 1712
* 1739
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1033F
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1738
* 1744
* 1744
* 1732
* 415M
OA160051095 2785
* 20002
* 1702
* 1702
* 1702
* 1059
* 1702

OA160051097 1760

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

1500 Block PORT WY, OAK

VEH BLOCKING SIDEW 300 Block DEERPARK WY, OAK

PARKER

30 Block THYME CT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

1600 Block FERNWOOD DR, OAK
70 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
No House Number

CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
700 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

Not Available

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

LOUD MUSIC

4800 Block MONTAGUE AV, OAK

VIOLATION CUSTODY (100 Block RAYE AV, OAK

HIT AND RUN MISDEME JACK IN THE BOX OAK, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK

PATROL REQUEST
WARRANT ARREST

1400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
300 Block KILBURN WAY
THE OAKS APT COMPLEX
CROCKETT PARK OAK
CYPRESS SQUARE/RALEYS

900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/11/16 - 09/17/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162600911 20:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY OAK, OAK
P162600913 20:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOME PARK
P162600921 20:52 CON = 415M LOUD MUSIC ASHWOOD DR/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P162600924 20:55 RTF OA160051096 243 BATTERY 1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P162600928 21:00 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1300 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK
P162600968 2217 RTF OA160051098 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC TACO BELL OAK, OAK
P162600989 22:57 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 20 Block MURILLO CT, OAK
P162600996 23:05 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P162601017 23:36  CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
9/17/2016
P162610053 01:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P162610074 01:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MEGAN DR
P162610082 02:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/BYPASS
P162610085 02:39 ARR OA160051099 23152 DUI MISD E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P162610100 03:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block STONY HILL PL, OAK
P162610106 03:50 UTL * 243 BATTERY Not Available
P162610124 05:41 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4300 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P162610163 07:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162610166 08:02 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available
P162610170 08:22 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162610177 08:54 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 300 Block LAVENDER WY, OAK
P162610179 08:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P162610184 09:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block PINENUT CT, OAK
P162610213 10:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162610221 10:17 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL Not Available

P162610233 10:28 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST OHARA AV/W ACME ST, OAK
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P162610249 10:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P162610288 11:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P162610300 11:51 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LUCKY SHOPPING CENTER
P162610302 11:52 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

P162610303 11:46 AIC OA160051100 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK

P162610305 11:49 ARR OA160051101 288 CHILD MOLEST 100 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162610307 11:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P162610310 11:59 UNF * 10851 VEHICLE THEFT MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162610326 12:15 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162610334 12:26 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 400 Block WOODMONT PL, OAK
P162610337 12:38 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P162610340 12:40 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block WOODCREST PL, OAK
P162610384 13:41 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PONDEROSA WY/PONDERSA DR
P162610416  14:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P162610431 14:42 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES Not Available

P162610465 1514 UTL * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P162610516  16:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2ND ST/STAR ST, OAK
P162610531 16:52 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available

P162610533 16:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162610556 17:26 UNF  * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK
P162610602 18:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P162610613 18:45 RTF OA160051102 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK

P162610630 19:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 700 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162610633 19:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ANTIOCH PIER
P162610639 19:27 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162610655 19:54 RTF  OA160051103 243 BATTERY CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
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P162610694 20:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK

P162610702 20:50 RTF OA160051104 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P162610711  20:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CYPRESS SQUARE/RALEYS
P162610743 21:27 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES TACO BELL OAK, OAK

P162610771 22:06 UNF * PROM  PROM SHOOT 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P162610787 22:25 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block CLEAR LAKE CT, OAK
P162610803 22:45 ARR OA160051105 23152A DUI MISD MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162610814 22:52 RTF  OA160051106 23152 DUI MISD BROWNSTONE RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P162610854 23:25 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE PORTSMOUTH CT/TRAFALGAR WY, OAK
P162610868 23:37 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 20 Block SUSIE CT, OAK

P162610878 23:51 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P162610879  23:50 UNF * PROM  PROM SHOOT 30 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P162610883  23:57 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4TH ST/E HOME ST, OAK
P162620002 23:55 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT FRANK HENGEL WY/IBIS DR, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



